
Bus 1433 Cortendorf Mitte - Bahnhof ZOB
SÜC Bus und Aquaria GmbH; Bamberger Straße 2 - 6; 96450 Coburg; Tel. 09561-749 1555; www.suec.de; kontakt@suec.de

Montag - FreitagGültig ab 15.12.2024

VERKEHRSMITTEL

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Cortendorf Mitte
- Schemannstr.
Coburg Badweg
- Aquaria

- EsCo - Park
- Rittersteich
- HBF Kanalstr.

- Bahnhof/ZOB (Hst B5) 

V01

12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58

12.59
13.00
13.02

13.06

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: V01 = nur an Schultagen

0


	Linie 1433
	Cortendorf Mitte - Bahnhof ZOB
	Montag - Freitag



